
The
COCKTAIL

MENU
SPICY MANGO JALAPENO
MARGARITA POPTAIL
Silver Tequila, Cointreau, Mango Juice, Lime
Juice & Jalapeños, finished with a Mango
Popsicle

STRAWBERRY LIMONCELLO
SPRITZ

135

Limoncello, Strawberry & Prosecco

IRISH PALOMA

Whiskey, Lime & Citrus Soda

SANGRIA PRESS FOR
TWO
White Wine, Red Wine, Cognac, Rum & Fresh
Fruit

LONG ISLAND THÉ GLACÉ

Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Gin, Triple Sec &
Elderflower

85

115

270

125

APEROL ARANCIATA

Aperol, Sipsmith Gin & San Pellegrino Aranciata

115

PROSECCO FLOAT

Fruity Sorbet topped with Prosecco

85

THE BEE’S KNEES

Tequila, Honey, Passion Fruit & Ginger

110

BASIL & MINT JULEP

Whiskey, Basil & Mint

120



The
MOCKTAIL

MENU
PIÑA COLADA

Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream & Lime

GRAPEFRUIT ROSEMARY
TONIC

80

Grapefruit & Rosemary

HONEYSUCKLE

Honey, Passion Fruit Pulp & Ginger

FROZEN STRAWBERRY
DAIQUIRI
Strawberries, Grenadine & Lime

BLUEBERRY LIME

Blueberries, Honey, Lime & Mint

65

60

50

85

PINEAPPLE GINGER BEER

Pineapple, Cinnamon, Mint & Ginger

75

HIBISCUS & GINGER
KOMBUCHA MARGARITA
Ginger, Hibiscus & Cilantro

95


